

Sales@JordanDistributors.com 661 Wilkesboro St. unit 200 & 300 Mocksville, NC 27028

Dear Recipient Name,		
Customer Name:		
Vehicle Make:		
Vehicle Model:		
Vin Number:		
Insurance Company:	 	
Policy Number:		
•		

To whom it may concern:

I am writing to notify you that I have installed a passive engine immobilizer on the above vehicle with a kit from Jordan Distributors, Inc, called the Ghost Key. The Ghost Key is a push to start conversion that completely and entirely replaces the factory ignition switch. As you know, theft is always a concern for us all. The issue with the above vehicle is that it was not equipped with a passive engine immobilizer from the factory. The Ghost Key uses encrypted RFID key fobs that are unique to each kit. The Ghost Key system gives this vehicle the passive engine immobilizer that it never had from the factory. The encrypted RFID key fob must be scanned to be able to start the vehicle. For added security, these key fobs are not able to be captured from a distance by a code repeater like other vehicle's OEM key fobs or aftermarket security systems. Once the vehicle's engine is shut off, the Ghost Key system automatically re-locks and the vehicle will not restart until the Encrypted RFID key is scanned again to unlock the vehicle. The Ghost Key push to start conversion completely replaces the weak, plastic factory ignition housing. This is the piece that thieves are breaking to easily steal these vehicles. Additionally, the Ghost Key's start button acts as a visual deterrent due to the fact that thieves are actively looking to take advantage of vehicles with keyed ignition cylinders, not the push to start equipped models.

Should you need any other information about this product, please contact the manufacturer of the Ghost Key: Jordan Distributors, Inc at sales@jordandistributors.com.

Sincerely,